Document Number Only 8000000425 C T CORTOR DIVISION OF CORPORATION 660 East Jefferson Street Requestor's Name Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Address (850) 222-1092 100002575451---S -06/30/98--01002--003 State Zip Phone City ***1785.00 ***1785.00 **CORPORATION(S) NAME** () Profit () Merger () Amendment () NonProfit) Limited Liability Company () Dissolution/Withdrawal () Mark () Foreign () Other () Annual Report Limited Partnership () Change of R7 () Fict. Filing) Reinstatement () UCC-1) Limited Liability Partnership () Photo Copies () CUS () Certified Copy () After 4:30 () Call if Problem () Call When Ready () Will Wait Pick Up Walk In () Mail Out Please Return Extra Copy(s) Name Availability Filed Stamo JUN 25 1998 Document Thanks, Melanie 👵 Examiner Updater CRI Buck: Verifier Acknowledgment James A Millia W.P. Verifier

CR2E031 (1-89)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

June 25, 1998

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: SENIOR LIFESTYLE BALMORAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W98000014660

SECRETAR CONFORM W. 34

Please note that NO FUNDS were received with this filing, NO FUNDS have been retained, and the document is being returned UNFILED.

As discussed, in addition to the APPLICATION document, we must obtain an AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS.

ALSO as discussed, the fee required to file the partnership in Florida will be \$1,785.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 898A00035018

Noedo 6/25/98
FILE DATE

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FO **AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA** SENIOR LIFESTYLE BALMORAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Name of limited partnership as it is in the home state Same as above Name under which the limited partnership proposes to register or transact business in Florida 3. Delaware Date of Formation State of Formation CT Corporation System Name of Registered Agent in the State of Florida 6. 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantation Florida 33324 Street Address of Registered Office in the State of Florida 7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: Registered Agent Signature 5327 North Sheridan Road, Suite 100 Chicago, IL 60640 Address of principal office STREET ADDRESS 9. NAME OF GENERAL PARTNER SLC BALMORAL, L.L.C., a Delaware 5327 North Sheridan Road MdRannary/ Limited Liability Company Suite 100 Chicago, IL 60640 5327 North Sheridan Road, Suite 100, Chicago, IL 60640 Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limited Partners are kept

The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital

contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's

registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

11.

-12. 5327 North Sheridan Road, Su	ite 100				=.	
Chicago, IL, 60640						20
Mailing Add	iress of L	imited :	Partnership	•	.og	SOF
Under penalties of perjury I, bein know the contents thereof and that the fac					the fore	Soins and
This day of June, 1998.						Ę,
			•	L.C., a Dele eneral Part		nited پي
	Ву:	WHS	ted Partn	artnership, its		
		Ву:	WHSLA partner	Gen-Par,	Inc., it	s general
		By:	/X			
			: Alán S. I Vice Pre			
STATE OF New York COUNTY OF New York						
On this day of June, 1998, pe , who is personally as prove	known to	me 🗆	who prese	ne, nted		
as prove				1 2	, 7	RT.
	_0	ello	an 1	H W	Jul -	<u> </u>
	Notar	y Public	Notary F	WARD G. WA Public, State o No. 3-504' ed in New Yo sion Expires A	7901 ork County	
	Notar	y's Prir	ted Name		<u> </u>	
Seal	Му С	ommiss	sion Expire	es:		

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FOREIGN LIMITED **PARTNERSHIP**

BEFORE ME, the undersigned, personally appeared Alan S. Kava, Vice President of WHSLA Gen-Par, Inc., general

partner of WHSLA Real Estate Lir LIFESTYLE BALMORAL LIMIT "Partnership", who certifies as follo	ED PA						
1. The amount of capital co	ntributi	ons of the	limited partn	ers is \$ <u>3.220.0</u>	000		
2. The anticipated amount of transacting business in Florida is \$3	_	_	ributions of th	e limited partn	ers that are allocate	d for the pur	poses of
Under the penalties of perju thereof and that the facts stated here	_			that I have re	ad the foregoing ar	nd know the	contents
This day of June, 1998.						JUH 25	AFTER CO
			RAL, L.L.C., General Partr	a Delaware lin er	nited liability	98 JUH 25 PM 4: 34	OF STATIONS
	By:	WHSL	A Real Estate	Limited Partne	ership, its member	#	SHO
			Alan S. Kava Vice Presider	M	general partner		
STATE OF New York COUNTY OF New York							
On this 26 day of June, 199	8, perse	onally app	eared before t	ne, Alan S. Ka	va, 🗷 who is perso	nally known	to me 🗆
who presented			Edwa Notary Publi	EDWARD Notary Public, No.	G. WARE IV State of New York 31-5047901 New York County xpires Aug. 14, 199	-	
			Notary's Pri	ated Name			

My Commission Expires: _

Seal